Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Grey
Item Code: 546-47612-VDBN-GW
Available in 42U, 47U and 52U sizes
High ventilation flat mesh doors front and back
Airflow management baffles as standard
Entry/exit points in roof compatible with 16A, 32A
and 64A EN60309 Commando plugs

D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Grey
Item Code: 546-47612-VDBN-GW
Standards
Applicable standard Detail
RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023 Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the
regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
546-42610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 42U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-42612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 42U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-47610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-47612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-52610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 52U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-52612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 52U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.